
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA2

20-075 4/7/2020 1-3 MARSHALL ST.

Summary for 'Type' = AAA2 (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

20-079 4/9/2020 139 WEST MAIN ST.

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

COM.M

20-086 4/30/2020 66 WESTFORD RD.

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

20-087 4/30/2020 9 HIBISCUS LN

20-082 4/23/2020 31 MT. LAUREL RD.

20-080 4/14/2020 7 EAST ST.

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

$290,000.00

$290,000.00

16.78%

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

4.34%

$1,200,000.00

$1,200,000.00

69.45%

$8,000.00

$19,750.00

$9,689.00

$37,439.00

2.17%

$4,911.00

$4,911.00

21.82%

$937.50

$937.50

4.17%

$14,832.00

$14,832.00

65.91%

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$225.00

1.00%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

166 WOODLAND WAY

20 WILLIAMS ST

18HIBISCUSLN

57WRIGHT RD.

SIGNS

20-077 4/7/2020 30 PARK ST

Summary for 'Type' = SIGNS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

20-076 4/7/2020

20-081 4/23/2020

20-074 4/7/2020

20-085 4/30/2020

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

IH\D(W

20-078 4/9/2020 17HIBISCUSLN

20-083 4/23/2020 19HIBISCUSLN

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$16,574.00

$16,574.00

0.96%

$14,080.00

$23,000.00

$16,895.00

$26,449.00

$80,424.00

4.65%

$11,500.00

$17,000.00

$28,500.00

7.65%

$1,727,937.00

$231.00

$231.00

1.03%

$175.00

$287.50

$211.00

$331.00

$1,004.50

4.46%

$150.00

$212.50

$362.50

1.61%

$22,503.50
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