PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA2					
	20-075	4/7/2020	1-3 MARSHALL ST.	\$290,000.00	\$4,911.00
Summary for	'Type' = AAA2 (1 d	etail record)		\$250,000.00	
Sum				\$290,000.00	\$4,911.00
Percent of	Total			16.78%	21.82%
BBBB					
	20-079	4/9/2020	139 WEST MAIN ST.	\$75,000.00	\$937.50
Summary for	'Type' = BBBB (1 d	letail record)		\$75,000.00	<i>tcciicc</i>
Sum				\$75,000.00	\$937.50
Percent of	Total			4.34%	4.17%
СОММ					
	20-086	4/30/2020	66 WESTFORD RD.	\$1,200,000.00	\$14,832.00
Summary for	'Type' = COMM (1	detail record)		φ1,200,000.00	
Sum				\$1,200,000.00	\$14,832.00
Percent of	Total			69.45%	65.9 <i>1%</i>
GGGG					
	20-087	4/30/2020	9 HIBISCUS LN	\$8,000.00	\$75.00
	20-082	4/23/2020	31 MT. LAUREL RD.	\$19,750.00	\$75.00
	20-080	4/14/2020	7 EAST ST.	\$9,689.00	\$75.00
Summary for	'Type' = GGGG (3 d	detail records)		\$0,000.00	
Sum				\$37,439.00	\$225.00
Percent of	Total			2.17%	1.00%

Tuesday, May 12, 2020

Page 1 of 2

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
SIGNS			- 		
	20-077	4/7/2020	30 PARK ST	\$16,574.00	\$231.00
Summary for	'Type' = SIGNS (1	detail record)		÷ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Sum				\$16,574.00	\$231.00
Percent of	Fotal			0.96%	1.03%
SOLAR					
	20-076	4/7/2020	166 WOODLAND WAY	\$14,080.00	\$175.00
	20-081	4/23/2020	20 WILLIAMS ST	\$23,000.00	\$287.50
	20-074	4/7/2020	18 HIBISCUS LN	\$16,895.00	\$211.00
	20-085	4/30/2020	57 WRIGHT RD.	\$26,449.00	\$331.00
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (4	detail records)			
Sum				\$80,424.00	\$1,004.50
Percent of Total				4.65%	4.46%
WINDOW					
	20-078	4/9/2020	17 HIBISCUS LN	\$11,500.00	\$150.00
	20-083	4/23/2020	19 HIBISCUS LN	\$17,000.00	\$212.50
Summary for	'Type' = WINDOW	(2 detail records)			
Sum				\$28,500.00	\$362.50
Percent of 7	Fotal			1.65%	1.61%
Grand Total				\$1,727,937.00	\$22,503.50

Tuesday, May 12, 2020

Page 2 of 2